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NOMINATION FORM
2023 SOUTH AFRICAN WOMEN IN SCIENCE AWARDS
DISTINGUISHED WOMAN & DISTINGUISHED YOUNG WOMAN RESEARCHERS 

1.  Nominee details
	Title
	

	Surname
	

	Full names
	

	Identity number
	

	Race
	

	Date of birth
	

	Postal address
	

	Physical address
	

	Email address
	

	Telephone
	

	Discipline
	

	Occupation 
	

	Employer
	

	Have you been nominated before?
	Y
	N
	Year
	Category

	
	
	
	
	



2. Nominator details
	Surname
	
	Address 
	

	Full names
	
	Telephone
	

	Employer 
	
	Email
	

	Occupation 
	
	Fax  
	

	Designation
	
	Relationship with nominee
	



[bookmark: _Hlk2089259]3. Nominee Acceptance and Declaration 
I, ____________________________, accept the nomination for the 2023 South African Women in Science Awards under the category ______________________________, and declare that the information I have provided is valid and authentic. 

Signature:_____________________________  Date: ______________________


CURRICULUM VITAE TEMPLATE
2023 SOUTH AFRICAN WOMEN IN SCIENCE AWARDS
DISTINGUISHED WOMAN & DISTINGUISHED YOUNG WOMAN RESEARCHERS 

Please complete where applicable.

1. Personal Details
	Surname
	
	Address 
	

	Full names
	
	Telephone
	

	ID Number
	
	Email
	

	Employer
	
	Fax  
	

	Occupation 
	
	Designation
	



2. Tertiary Education 
	Qualification 
	Field of study
	 Institution
	Year obtained 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



3. Employment History 
	Employer
	Employment period
	Post held
	Responsibilities

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



4. Productivity and Impact of Published work (rating & h-indexes) 
	NRF Rating:
	
	ISI:
	
	Scopus:
	
	Google Scholar:
	



5. Other awards/honours received
	
	Award Name/Honour
	Institution conferring the award
	Year Received

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	



6. Knowledge Outputs[footnoteRef:1] [1:  Provide a comprehensive list of your peer-reviewed articles, and in addition, attach the first page of each of your 10 best articles, and the title pages of your books or book chapters. ] 

	Peer-Reviewed Articles (in the last ten years)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	Books (B) and Book Chapters (BC)

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	Conference Presentations (CP) and
 Keynote Addresses (KA) (in the last ten years) 

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	Policy Drafts (PD) and Technical Reports (TR)  

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	



7.  Technological Changes and Digital Innovation Outputs (mandatory for Research Leading to Technological Change and Innovation in the Theme)

	Products (Registered Patents - RPs, Designs-Ds, Trademarks-TMs, Copyrights-©s, Prototypes –Ps), Services (Spin-off Companies -SoCs, Licence Agreements – Las), Processes or Solutions

	1.
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	Development, and implementation of relevant policies (i.e technical and policy briefs, decision support tools)

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	



8. Human Capital Development Outputs
	Graduated Students

	Student Name
	Supervisor/Co-supervisor
	Institution
	Master’s/PhD
	 Year 

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	Enrolled Students

	Student Name
	Supervisor/
Co-supervisor 
	Institution

	Master’s/PhD 
	Student Number 

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	



9. Summarise and provide motivation for how technological changes and innovation (emanating from research) advances South Africa’s ability to empower women and girls (only applicable to those nominated under the theme).
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SUBMISSION CHECKLIST FOR
DISTINGUISHED YOUNG WOMAN AND DISTINGUISHED WOMAN RESEARCHERS 

Name of Nominee: ________________________________________________

Category: Tick appropriate box (es)
	AWARD
	Natural and Engineering Sciences
	HSS
	Research leading to Technological Change and Innovation

	Distinguished Woman Researcher
	
	
	

	Distinguished Young Woman Researcher
	
	
	



[bookmark: _Hlk2089086]Documents Submitted (Please tick)
	[bookmark: _Hlk2085914]Document submitted
	Distinguished Woman/
Distinguished Young Woman Researcher

	Nomination/ application form
	

	CV Template 
	

	Proof of scientific/research publications
	

	Short Profile
	

	Proof of technologies, innovation or applied knowledge outputs 
	

	Reference Letters
	

	Motivation from the nominator
	

	Certified copy of ID
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